P
o
ly
S
w
itc
h
 R

 of the devices.
    *Does not apply for LVB devices.
Part Numbering System for LVR Devices
LVR   075   S   2
Packaging
Blank = Packaged in Bags
-1 = 25.4mm (1.0in) Minimum Lead Length
-2 = Tape and Reel
-X.X = Special Lead Cut Length (inch)
Modifier
K  = Standard Kinked Lead
S  = Straight Lead
Hold Current Indicator
Product Series
LVR  = 240V Rated
LVB  = 240V Rated
2013_CP_S11-Poly-5-LVR.indd   206 8/3/13   10:43 AM